
RELACION	
   DE	
   ALUMNOS	
   DE	
   LA	
   FAC.	
   DE	
   BIOLOGIA	
   A	
   QUIENES	
   SE	
   LES	
  
ENTREGARAN	
   RECONOCIMIENTO	
   DE	
   	
   NOTAS	
   LAUDATORIAS	
   	
   POR	
   HABER	
  
OBTENIDO	
   MEJORES	
   PROMEDIOS	
   CORRESPONDIENTES	
   AL	
   PERIODO	
  
AGOSTO	
  2013	
   -­‐	
  ENERO	
   	
  2014	
   	
   (201401)	
  EL	
  DIA	
  20	
  DE	
  MARZO	
  A	
  LAS	
  11:00	
  
HORAS	
  EN	
  EL	
  AUDITORIO	
  DE	
  LA	
  FACULTAD.	
  

No.	
   Matrícula	
   Nombre	
   CREDITOS	
  
Inscritos	
  	
  	
  	
  obtenidos	
  

Promedio	
   Firma	
  de	
  
recibido	
  

1.-­‐	
   S10008699	
   GOMEZ	
  MARTINEZ	
  MIGUEL	
  ANGEL	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

2.-­‐	
   S10008704	
   CARRAL	
  MURRIETA	
  CECILIA	
  ODETTE	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

3.-­‐	
   S10008804	
   HERNANDEZ	
  SUAREZ	
  MARICARMEN	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

4.-­‐	
   S10008705	
   DIAZ	
  SANCHEZ	
  LIDIA	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

5.-­‐	
   S10008770	
   VAZQUEZ	
  ROSAS	
  JULIAN	
  PASTOR	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

6.-­‐	
   S11010051	
   GARCIA	
  ARROYO	
  MICHELLE	
   48	
   48	
   10	
   	
  

7.-­‐	
   S11010132	
   LARA	
  LAGUNES	
  NORA	
   48	
   48	
   10	
   	
  

8.-­‐	
   S11010144	
   STEPHENSON	
  GUSSINYE	
  AURA	
   48	
   48	
   10	
   	
  

9.-­‐	
   S11010118	
   MENDOZA	
  VIVEROS	
  ROCIO	
  ANGELICA	
   54	
   54	
   9.77	
   	
  

10.-­‐	
   S11010058	
   HERNANDEZ	
  LOPEZ	
  MARCOS	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

11.-­‐	
   S11010084	
   MONTERO	
  HERRERA	
  EMILI	
  ANAHI	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

12.-­‐	
   S11010106	
   FERNANDO	
  SOLANO	
  FREDI	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

13.-­‐	
   S11010134	
   BAUTISTA	
  APAN	
  EDGAR	
   48	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

14.-­‐	
   S11010054	
   GUZMAN	
  GUILLERMO	
  JORGE	
   55	
   55	
   9.58	
   	
  

15.-­‐	
   S11010049	
   SANTIAGO	
  NAVARRO	
  ROSNY	
   48	
   48	
   9.5	
   	
  

16.-­‐	
   S11010186	
   GUTIERREZ	
  FERNANDEZ	
  EDITH	
   48	
   48	
   9.5	
   	
  

17.-­‐	
   S11010122	
   GASPAR	
  MOCTEZUMA	
  THANIA	
  
FRANCELY	
  

53	
   53	
   9.38	
   	
  

18.-­‐	
   S11010057	
   VAZQUEZ	
  CASTILLO	
  SHAMIRA	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

19.-­‐	
   S11010074	
   RODRIGUEZ	
  GARCIA	
  ERICK	
  RICARDO	
   60	
   60	
   9.2	
   	
  

20.-­‐	
   S11010200	
   CECCONI	
  PICCAROZZI	
  FRANCESCO	
  	
  
EMILIANO	
  

52	
   52	
   9.07	
   	
  

21.-­‐	
   S11010083	
   CARCAMO	
  DURAN	
  JOSE	
  GILBERTO	
   72	
   72	
   9	
   	
  

22.-­‐	
   S11010085	
   SANTIAGO	
  ARIAS	
  YARITZA	
  DEL	
  CARMEN	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  



	
  

No.	
   Matrícula	
   Nombre	
   CREDITOS	
  
Inscritos	
  	
  	
  	
  obtenidos	
  

Promedio	
   Firma	
  de	
  
recibido	
  

23.-­‐	
   S11010112	
   RICAÑO	
  RODRIGUEZ	
  CELESTE	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

24.-­‐	
   S12008660	
   OCAMPO	
  SAURE	
  FERNANDO	
   48	
   48	
   9.87	
   	
  

25.-­‐	
   S12008713	
   LOPEZ	
  ESPEJEL	
  ZAIRA	
  ITZEEL	
   60	
   60	
   9.4	
   	
  

26.-­‐	
   S12008656	
   CUBRIA	
  HERNANDEZ	
  	
  VIANNEY	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

27.-­‐	
   S12008690	
   MONTERO	
  VASQUEZ	
  NORMA	
  LILIANA	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

28.-­‐	
   S12008710	
   CORTES	
  HERNANDEZ	
  KEVIN	
  ALEXIS	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

29.-­‐	
   S12008712	
   ROS	
  CUELLAR	
  ELISA	
   48	
   48	
   9.25	
   	
  

30.-­‐	
   S12008654	
   HERNANDEZ	
  CARBALLO	
  JANETT	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

31.-­‐	
   S12008752	
   REYES	
  LOPEZ	
  JUSTO	
  ANTONIO	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

32.-­‐	
   S12008769	
   ABURTO	
  VASQUEZ	
  GERARDO	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

33.-­‐	
   S12018106	
   RENDON	
  BAUTISTA	
  LUIS	
  ALFREDO	
   48	
   48	
   9	
   	
  

34.-­‐	
   S13008798	
   RAMOS	
  LUNA	
  JORGE	
   54	
   54	
   9.88	
   	
  

35.-­‐	
   S13008804	
   CRUZ	
  GARCIA	
  BRENDA	
  JOHANA	
   54	
   54	
   9.66	
   	
  

36.-­‐	
   S13008796	
   NARVAEZ	
  MONTAÑO	
  JULIO	
  DE	
  JESUS	
   54	
   54	
   9.22	
   	
  

37.-­‐	
   S13008885	
   AGUILA	
  LARIOS	
  MARIA	
  CONCEPCION	
   54	
   54	
   9.11	
   	
  

	
  

PROMEDIOS	
  	
  MAS	
  ALTOS	
  POR	
  GENERACION	
  CORRESPONDIENTE	
  AL	
  
PERIODO	
  AGOSTO	
  2013	
  -­‐	
  ENERO	
  2014	
  	
  (201401)	
  

No.	
   Matrícula	
   Nombre	
   CREDITOS	
  
Inscritos	
  	
  	
  	
  obtenidos	
  

Promedio	
   Observaciones	
  

1.-­‐	
   S10008699	
   GOMEZ	
  MARTINEZ	
  MIGUEL	
  ANGEL	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

2.-­‐	
   S10008704	
   CARRAL	
  MURRIETA	
  CECILIA	
  ODETTE	
   48	
   9.75	
   	
  

3.-­‐	
   S11010051	
   GARCIA	
  ARROYO	
  MICHELLE	
   48	
   10	
   	
  

4.-­‐	
   S11010144	
   STEPHENSON	
  GUSSINYE	
  AURA	
   48	
   10	
   	
  

5.-­‐	
   S12008660	
   OCAMPO	
  SAURE	
  FERNANDO	
   48	
   9.87	
   	
  

6.-­‐	
   S13008798	
   RAMOS	
  LUNA	
  JORGE	
   54	
   9.88	
   	
  

	
  


